
    
    

    
    

    
      
        	
            
            BC - British Columbia
          
	
            
            AB - Alberta
          
	
            
            SK - Saskatchewan
          
	
            
            MB - Manitoba
          
	
            
            ON - Ontario
          
	
            
            QC - Quebec
          
	
            
            MT - Maritimes
          
	
            
            NU - Nunavut
          
	
            
            YT - Yukon Territory
          
	
            
            NT - Northwest Territories
          
	
            
            OC - Outside Canada
          


        Set Region
      

    

    
  
    
      

      
        
          

        
        Financing

        Store locator
        
          Region:
          -
BC

 - British Columbia
            AB

 - Alberta
            SK

 - Saskatchewan
            MB

 - Manitoba
            ON

 - Ontario
            QC

 - Quebec
            MT

 - Maritimes
            NU

 - Nunavut
            YT

 - Yukon Territory
            NT

 - Northwest Territories
            

OC - Outside Canada
          
        


        
          Commercial
        
      

    

  


  
    
      
        
        
        
      

      
        Translation missing: en.header.search.placeholder
        

        
          
        

      

      
        
          Translation missing: en.header.search.placeholder
          
        


        
          
            Sign in
          
        

        
          Cart
            0
          
          items in your cart.
        


        
          Toggle menu
          
        

      

    

  

  
    CardioStrengthAccessories
            Brands
          Outdoor Fitness
            Build Your Own Gym
          
            New Arrivals
          
            On Sale
          
    
  


  
    
            
            
              
                	
                        Treadmills
                      
	
                        Ellipticals
                      
	
                        Bikes
                      
	
                        Rowing Machines
                      
	
                        Max Trainers
                      
	
                        Treadclimbers
                      
	
                        Light Commercial
                      


              
            


            
            
              
                	
                        Treadmills
                      
	
                        Ellipticals
                      
	
                        Bikes
                      
	
                        Rowing Machines
                      
	
                        Max Trainers
                      
	
                        Treadclimbers
                      
	
                        Light Commercial
                      


              


            
                    
                  

                  
                    
                      View all
                      Cardio

                  


          

            
            
              
                	
                        Weight Plates
                      
	
                        Dumbbells
                      
	
                        Olympic Barbells
                      
	
                        Standard Barbells
                      
	
                        Weight Storage
                      
	
                        Cages & Racks
                      
	
                        Gyms
                      
	
                        Bar Collars & Accessories
                      
	
                        Cable Gym Attachments
                      
	
                        Bowflex
                      
	
                        Workout Stations
                      
	
                        Benches
                      
	
                        Rigs & Accessories
                      
	
                        Strength Accessories
                      
	
                        Light Commercial Strength
                      
	
                        Kettlebells
                      


              
            


            
            
              
                	
                        Weight Plates
                      
	
                        Dumbbells
                      
	
                        Olympic Barbells
                      
	
                        Standard Barbells
                      
	
                        Weight Storage
                      
	
                        Cages & Racks
                      
	
                        Gyms
                      
	
                        Bar Collars & Accessories
                      
	
                        Cable Gym Attachments
                      
	
                        Bowflex
                      
	
                        Workout Stations
                      
	
                        Benches
                      
	
                        Rigs & Accessories
                      
	
                        Strength Accessories
                      
	
                        Light Commercial Strength
                      
	
                        Kettlebells
                      


              


            
                    
                  

                  
                    
                      View all
                      Strength

                  


          

            
            
              
                	
                        Foam Rollers & Massage
                      
	
                        Yoga & Aerobics
                      
	
                        Mats & Flooring
                      
	
                        Resistance Training
                      
	
                        Balance & Boards
                      
	
                        Massage Chairs
                      
	
                        Belts, Straps, & Gloves
                      
	
                        Cross Training
                      
	
                        Strength
                      
	
                        Exercise Balls
                      
	
                        Sport Conditioning
                      
	
                        Tube & Bands
                      
	
                        Cleaning & Maintenance Products
                      
	
                        Supplements
                      


              
            


            
            
              
                	
                        Foam Rollers & Massage
                      
	
                        Yoga & Aerobics
                      
	
                        Mats & Flooring
                      
	
                        Resistance Training
                      
	
                        Balance & Boards
                      
	
                        Massage Chairs
                      
	
                        Belts, Straps, & Gloves
                      
	
                        Cross Training
                      
	
                        Strength
                      
	
                        Exercise Balls
                      
	
                        Sport Conditioning
                      
	
                        Tube & Bands
                      
	
                        Cleaning & Maintenance Products
                      
	
                        Supplements
                      


              


            
                    
                  

                  
                    
                      View all
                      Accessories

                  


          

            
            
              
                	
                        Paddleboards
                      
	
                        Skateboards
                      
	
                        Outdoor Fitness
                      
	
                        Trampolines
                      
	
                        Commercial Playgrounds
                      
	
                        Playsets
                      
	
                        Playset Attachments
                      
	
                        Free Standing Play
                      
	
                        Park Amenities
                      


              
            


            
            
              
                	
                        Paddleboards
                      
	
                        Skateboards
                      
	
                        Outdoor Fitness
                      
	
                        Trampolines
                      
	
                        Commercial Playgrounds
                      
	
                        Playsets
                      
	
                        Playset Attachments
                      
	
                        Free Standing Play
                      
	
                        Park Amenities
                      


              


            

          


  


  
    
      
        
          
        


        
          Translation missing: en.header.search.placeholder
          

          
            
          

        


        
          

          
            Cart
              0
            
            items in your cart.
          


          
            Toggle menu
            
          

        

      

    
    
      
        	
                Cardio
              
	
                Strength
              
	
                Accessories
              
	
                Brands
              
	
                Outdoor Fitness
              
	
                Build Your Own Gym
              
	
                New Arrivals
              
	
                On Sale
              


        	
                Sign in
              
	Store locator
          
	
            
              Region:
              -

                  BC - British Columbia
                
AB - Alberta
SK - Saskatchewan
MB - Manitoba
ON - Ontario
QC - Quebec
MT - Maritimes
NU - Nunavut

                  YT - Yukon Territory
                

                  NT - Northwest Territories
                

                  OC - Outside Canada
                


            

          
	
              Commercial
            


      
          	Shop
            
	
                Treadmills
              
	
                Ellipticals
              
	
                Bikes
              
	
                Rowing Machines
              
	
                Max Trainers
              
	
                Treadclimbers
              
	
                Light Commercial
              
	
                  
                    View all
                    Cardio

                


        
          	Shop
            
	
                Weight Plates
              
	
                Dumbbells
              
	
                Olympic Barbells
              
	
                Standard Barbells
              
	
                Weight Storage
              
	
                Cages & Racks
              
	
                Gyms
              
	
                Bar Collars & Accessories
              
	
                Cable Gym Attachments
              
	
                Bowflex
              
	
                Workout Stations
              
	
                Benches
              
	
                Rigs & Accessories
              
	
                Strength Accessories
              
	
                Light Commercial Strength
              
	
                Kettlebells
              
	
                  
                    View all
                    Strength

                


        
          	Shop
            
	
                Foam Rollers & Massage
              
	
                Yoga & Aerobics
              
	
                Mats & Flooring
              
	
                Resistance Training
              
	
                Balance & Boards
              
	
                Massage Chairs
              
	
                Belts, Straps, & Gloves
              
	
                Cross Training
              
	
                Strength
              
	
                Exercise Balls
              
	
                Sport Conditioning
              
	
                Tube & Bands
              
	
                Cleaning & Maintenance Products
              
	
                Supplements
              
	
                  
                    View all
                    Accessories

                


        
          	Shop
            


        
          	Shop
            
	
                Paddleboards
              
	
                Skateboards
              
	
                Outdoor Fitness
              
	
                Trampolines
              
	
                Commercial Playgrounds
              
	
                Playsets
              
	
                Playset Attachments
              
	
                Free Standing Play
              
	
                Park Amenities
              


        
          	Shop
            


        
          	Shop
            


        
          	Shop
            


        

  






    












    
  this page cannot be found


  404


  Oops, we can't find what you're looking for. Please try searching the site or use the navigation above.


  
  Visit our home page
  


  
    Explore our top sellers


    












  
      
      
      
      
      
      
      

      
      
     
      



  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  






  




  




 
    

      Progression Fitness

      Progression Rubber Hex Dumbbell - Single

      $199.00 $129.00$199.00 $129.00
              $199.00 $129.00$208.95 $135.45$208.95 $135.45
              $208.95 $135.45$19.90 $12.90$19.90 $12.90
              $19.90 $12.90$218.90 $141.90$218.90 $141.90
              $218.90 $141.90$228.85 $148.35$228.85 $148.35
              $228.85 $148.35$238.80 $158.40$238.80 $158.40
              $238.80 $158.40$23.88 $15.48$23.88 $15.48
              $23.88 $15.48$29.85 $19.35$29.85 $19.35
              $29.85 $19.35$34.82 $22.57$34.82 $22.57
              $34.82 $22.57$39.80 $25.80$39.80 $25.80
              $39.80 $25.80$44.77 $29.02$44.77 $29.02
              $44.77 $29.02$49.75 $32.25$49.75 $32.25
              $49.75 $32.25$59.70 $38.70$59.70 $38.70
              $59.70 $38.70$69.65 $45.15$69.65 $45.15
              $69.65 $45.15$5.97 $3.87$5.97 $3.87
              $5.97 $3.87$79.60 $51.60$79.60 $51.60
              $79.60 $51.60$89.55 $58.05$89.55 $58.05
              $89.55 $58.05$99.50 $64.50$99.50 $64.50
              $99.50 $64.50$109.45 $70.95$109.45 $70.95
              $109.45 $70.95$9.95 $6.45$9.95 $6.45
              $9.95 $6.45$119.40 $77.40$119.40 $77.40
              $119.40 $77.40$129.35 $83.85$129.35 $83.85
              $129.35 $83.85$139.30 $90.30$139.30 $90.30
              $139.30 $90.30$149.25 $96.75$149.25 $96.75
              $149.25 $96.75$159.20 $103.20$159.20 $103.20
              $159.20 $103.20$169.15 $109.65$169.15 $109.65
              $169.15 $109.65$15.92 $10.32$15.92 $10.32
              $15.92 $10.32$179.10 $116.10$179.10 $116.10
              $179.10 $116.10$189.05 $122.55$189.05 $122.55
              $189.05 $122.55$5.97 $3.87$5.97 $3.87
              $5.97 $3.87$199.00 $159.00$208.95 $166.95$19.90 $15.90$218.90 $174.90$228.85 $182.85$238.80 $190.80$23.88 $19.08$29.85 $23.85$34.82 $27.82$39.80 $31.80$44.77 $35.77$49.75 $39.75$59.70 $47.70$69.65 $55.65$5.97 $4.77$79.60 $63.60$89.55 $71.55$99.50 $79.50$109.45 $87.45$9.95 $7.95$119.40 $95.40$129.35 $103.35$139.30 $111.30$149.25 $119.25$159.20 $127.20$169.15 $135.15$15.92 $12.72$179.10 $143.10$189.05 $151.05$5.97 $4.77$169.00$177.45$16.90$185.90$194.35$202.80$20.28$25.35$34.82$33.80$38.02$42.25$50.70$59.15$5.07$67.60$76.05$84.50$92.95$8.45$101.40$109.85$118.30$126.75$135.20$143.65$13.52$152.10$160.55$5.97$169.00 $119.00$169.00 $119.00
              $169.00 $119.00$177.45 $124.95$177.45 $124.95
              $177.45 $124.95$19.90 $11.90$19.90 $11.90
              $19.90 $11.90$185.90 $130.90$185.90 $130.90
              $185.90 $130.90$194.35 $136.85$194.35 $136.85
              $194.35 $136.85$202.80 $142.80$202.80 $142.80
              $202.80 $142.80$23.88 $14.28$23.88 $14.28
              $23.88 $14.28$29.85 $17.85$29.85 $17.85
              $29.85 $17.85$34.82 $20.82$34.82 $20.82
              $34.82 $20.82$39.80 $23.80$39.80 $23.80
              $39.80 $23.80$44.77 $26.77$44.77 $26.77
              $44.77 $26.77$49.75 $29.75$49.75 $29.75
              $49.75 $29.75$59.70 $35.70$59.70 $35.70
              $59.70 $35.70$69.65 $41.65$69.65 $41.65
              $69.65 $41.65$5.97 $3.57$5.97 $3.57
              $5.97 $3.57$79.60 $47.60$79.60 $47.60
              $79.60 $47.60$89.55 $53.50$89.55 $53.50
              $89.55 $53.50$99.50 $59.50$99.50 $59.50
              $99.50 $59.50$109.45 $65.45$109.45 $65.45
              $109.45 $65.45$9.95 $5.95$9.95 $5.95
              $9.95 $5.95$119.40 $71.40$119.40 $71.40
              $119.40 $71.40$129.35 $77.35$129.35 $77.35
              $129.35 $77.35$139.30 $83.30$139.30 $83.30
              $139.30 $83.30$149.25 $89.25$149.25 $89.25
              $149.25 $89.25$159.20 $95.20$159.20 $95.20
              $159.20 $95.20$169.15 $101.15$169.15 $101.15
              $169.15 $101.15$15.92 $9.52$15.92 $9.52
              $15.92 $9.52$179.10 $107.10$179.10 $107.10
              $179.10 $107.10$189.05 $113.05$189.05 $113.05
              $189.05 $113.05$5.97 $3.57$5.97 $3.57
              $5.97 $3.57$199.00 $169.00$199.00 $169.00$208.95 $105.00$208.95 $105.00$19.90 $16.90$19.90 $16.90$218.90 $110.00$218.90 $110.00$228.85 $115.00$228.85 $115.00$238.80 $202.80$238.80 $202.80$23.88 $20.28$23.88 $20.28$29.85 $25.35$29.85 $25.35$34.82 $29.57$34.82 $29.57$39.80 $33.80$39.80 $33.80$44.77 $38.02$44.77 $38.02$49.75 $42.25$49.75 $42.25$59.70 $50.70$59.70 $50.70$69.65 $59.15$69.65 $59.15$5.97 $5.07$5.97 $5.07$79.60 $67.60$79.60 $67.60$89.55 $76.05$89.55 $76.05$99.50 $84.50$99.50 $84.50$109.45 $92.95$109.45 $92.95$9.95 $8.45$9.95 $8.45$119.40 $101.40$119.40 $101.40$129.35 $109.85$129.35 $109.85$139.30 $118.30$139.30 $118.30$149.25 $126.75$149.25 $126.75$159.20 $135.20$159.20 $135.20$169.15 $143.65$169.15 $143.65$15.92 $13.52$15.92 $13.52$179.10 $152.10$179.10 $152.10$189.05 $160.55$189.05 $160.55$5.97 $5.07$5.97 $5.07
      $5.97
      

       
      
      12 Reviews
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      Bowflex

      Bowflex 552 SelectTech Adjustable Dumbbells - Pair (5 LB - 52 LB)

      $399.00$399.00
              $399.00$399.00$399.00$399.00$399.00$399.00$399.00$399.00$399.00
              $399.00$399.00$399.00$399.00$399.00
        $649.00
      
      $399.00
      

       
      
      4224 reviews
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      Progression Fitness

      Progression Resistance Superband

      $29.99$7.99$7.99
              $7.99$9.99$9.99
              $9.99$19.99$19.99
              $19.99$23.99$23.99
              $23.99$26.99$26.99
              $26.99$29.99$29.99
              $29.99$32.99$32.99
              $32.99$7.99$7.99
              $7.99$7.99$9.99$19.99$23.99$26.99$29.99$32.99$7.99$7.99$9.99$19.99$23.99$26.99$29.99$32.99$7.99$7.99$9.99$19.99$23.99$26.99$32.99$7.99$7.99$9.99$19.99$23.99$26.99$29.99$32.99$7.99$7.99$9.99$19.99$23.99$26.99$29.99$32.99$7.99$7.99$9.99$19.99$23.99$26.99$29.99$32.99$7.99$7.99$7.99
              $7.99$9.99$9.99
              $9.99$19.99$19.99
              $19.99$23.99$23.99
              $23.99$26.99$26.99
              $26.99$29.99$29.99
              $29.99$32.99$32.99
              $32.99$7.99$7.99
              $7.99$7.99$9.99$19.99$23.99$26.99$29.99$32.99$7.99$7.99$7.99$9.99$9.99$19.99$19.99$23.99$23.99$26.99$26.99$29.99$29.99$32.99$32.99$7.99$7.99$7.99$9.99$19.99$23.99$26.99$29.99$32.99$7.99
      $7.99
      

       
      
      1 review
    

    

  
    
  














  
      
      
      
      
      
      
      

      
      
     
      



  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  






  




  




 
    

      Progression Fitness

      Progression Steel Kettlebells

      $44.00$44.00
              $44.00$52.00$52.00
              $52.00$62.00$62.00
              $62.00$70.00$70.00
              $70.00$88.00$88.00
              $88.00$106.00$106.00
              $106.00$124.00$124.00
              $124.00$142.00$142.00
              $142.00$160.00$160.00
              $160.00$176.00$176.00
              $176.00$18.00$18.00
              $18.00$26.00$26.00
              $26.00$36.00$36.00
              $36.00$18.00$18.00
              $18.00$44.00$52.00$62.00$70.00$88.00$106.00$124.00$142.00$160.00$176.00$18.00$26.00$36.00$18.00$44.00$52.00$62.00$70.00$88.00$106.00$124.00$142.00$160.00$176.00$18.00$26.00$36.00$18.00$44.00$52.00$62.00$70.00$88.00$106.00$124.00$142.00$160.00$176.00$18.00$26.00$36.00$18.00$44.00$52.00$62.00$70.00$88.00$106.00$124.00$142.00$160.00$176.00$18.00$26.00$36.00$18.00$44.00$52.00$62.00$70.00$88.00$106.00$124.00$142.00$160.00$176.00$18.00$26.00$36.00$18.00$44.00$52.00$62.00$70.00$88.00$106.00$124.00$142.00$160.00$176.00$18.00$26.00$36.00$18.00$44.00$44.00
              $44.00$52.00$52.00
              $52.00$62.00$62.00
              $62.00$70.00$70.00
              $70.00$88.00$88.00
              $88.00$106.00$106.00
              $106.00$124.00$124.00
              $124.00$142.00$142.00
              $142.00$160.00$160.00
              $160.00$176.00$176.00
              $176.00$18.00$18.00
              $18.00$26.00$26.00
              $26.00$36.00$36.00
              $36.00$18.00$18.00
              $18.00$44.00$52.00$62.00$70.00$88.00$106.00$124.00$142.00$160.00$176.00$18.00$26.00$36.00$18.00$44.00$44.00$52.00$52.00$62.00$62.00$70.00$70.00$88.00$88.00$106.00$106.00$124.00$124.00$142.00$142.00$160.00$160.00$176.00$176.00$18.00$18.00$26.00$26.00$36.00$36.00$18.00$18.00$44.00$52.00$62.00$70.00$88.00$106.00$124.00$142.00$160.00$176.00$18.00$26.00$36.00$18.00
      $18.00
      

       
      
      2 Reviews
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